
 
 

2025 – 2026 MARYVILLE CHRISTIAN ATHLETICS 

HIGH SCHOOL COACHES DIRECTORY 

 

Sport 

 

Coach Email 

Cross Country 

 

Eric Hamner eric.hamner@mcstn.org 

Girls Soccer 

 

Haley Wright haley.wright@mcstn.org 

Girls Volleyball 

 

Karson Brock karsonbrock@gmail.com 

Girls Basketball 

 

Stephen Hudson stephen.hudson@mcstn.org 

Boys Basketball 

 

Brian Turbyfill brian.turbyfill@mcstn.org 

Cheer 

 

Melissa Jabaay melissa.jabaay@gmail.com 

Baseball 

 

Position Available Position Available 

Boys Soccer 

 

Tim Brooks Timobrooks9@gmail.com 

Tennis 

 

Kyle Davidson kyle.davidson@mcstn.org 

Track and Field 

 

Eric Hamner eric.hamner@mcstn.org 
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